
24TH, 135TH, 267TH & 377TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT DOCKETS 
 4/10/18 
JUDGE  MONTH  DATE   DAY         
 
W    Jan.  7   (Mon.)    JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
W      Jan.     7   (Mon.)      JACKSON NEW GRAND JURY 
B      Jan.    10   (Thurs.)    JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
B      Jan.    14   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
       Jan.    21   (Mon.)      ***MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY*** 
M      Jan.    28   (Mon.)   JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
 
 
W      Feb.     5   (Tues.)     JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
B      Feb.    14   (Thurs.)    JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
       Feb.    18   (Mon.)      ***PRESIDENTS' DAY*** 
B      Feb.    19   (Tues.)     JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
M      Feb.    25   (Mon.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
 
B      March    7   (Thurs.)    JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
B      March   11   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
W      March   19   (Tues.)   JACKSON Civil Non-Jury   
        
M      April    2   (Tues.)     JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
W      April    8   (Mon.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
B   April   17 (Wed.)   JACKSON Civil & Criminal Non-Jury 
   April  19 (Fri.)   **GOOD FRIDAY** 
B      April   22   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
M      April   30   (Tues.)     JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
 
B    May  9  (Thurs.)   JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
B      May     13   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
B      May 20  (Mon.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
       May     27   (Mon.)      ***MEMORIAL DAY*** 
W      May     29   (Wed.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
 
B      June     6   (Thurs.)    JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
W      June 10   (Mon.)   JACKSON Civil Non-Jury   
B      June    17   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
 
M      July     2   (Tues.)     JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
M      July     2   (Tues.)     JACKSON NEW GRAND JURY 
       July     4   (Thurs.)    ***INDEPENDENCE DAY*** 
W      July    16   (Tues.)     JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
B      July    22   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
W      July    29   (Mon.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
 
B      Aug.     8   (Thurs.)    JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
B      Aug.    12   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
M      Aug.    19   (Mon.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
W      Aug.    28   (Wed.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury (D) 



       Sept.    2   (Mon.)      ***LABOR DAY*** 
[Judicial Section Annual Conference: 9/2-9/6] 

 
M      Sept.    9   (Mon.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
B      Sept.   16   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
B      Sept.   23   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
  
W      Oct.     1   (Tues.)     JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
B      Oct.    10   (Thurs.)    JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
       Oct.    14   (Mon.)      ***COLUMBUS DAY*** 
B      Oct.    15 (Tues.)     JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
M      Oct.    21   (Mon.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
W      Oct.    30   (Wed.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
 
M      Nov.     4   (Mon.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
       Nov.    11   (Mon.)      ***VETERANS DAY*** 
B      Nov.    14   (Thurs.)    JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
B      Nov.    18   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
B     Nov. 26   (Tues.)   JACKSON Civil Non-Jury 
       Nov.    28   (Thurs.)    ***THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY*** 
 
W      Dec.     4   (Wed.)      JACKSON Civil Non-Jury (JC) 
B      Dec.    12   (Thurs.)    JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
B      Dec.    16   (Mon.)      JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury 
 
       Dec.    23-31            Holidays/Administrative Work Days 
        (hearings scheduled as needed) 
 
 


